
All our Homemade Burgers are served 
with a choice of Skin on French Fries, 
Chunky Chips or Sweet Potato Fries: 

 

Bantam ‘Shoes’ Ultimate 

A Single Homemade Beef Patty with Smoked 
Bacon, Pickles, Melted Cheddar Cheese, BBQ 
Sauce and Salad 

 

The ‘Shoes’ Ultimate 

Double up to a Half Pound Ultimate Burger 
with Two Beef Patties, Two Rashers of 
Smoked Bacon and a healthy handful of  
Mature Cheddar Cheese for an extra £1.50 

 

Chargrilled Chicken Burger 

Chargrilled Chicken Breast with Salad and 
Mayonnaise  

 

Hunters Chicken Burger 

Breaded Chicken Breast topped with 
Smoked Bacon, Melted Cheddar, BBQ Sauce 
and Salad  

 

Cheddar and Bean Flat Bake (V) 

A Bread crumbed mixed Bean and Mature 
Cheddar Cheese Patty with Salad, Gherkins 
and Burger Sauce 

 

Burger Range 

Fries &Nachos 

To Start 
Flambéed Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (V) 

Served on a Toasted Muffin with Salad 

 

Spicy Chicken Sriracha () 

Freshly Breadcrumbed and Skewered 
Chicken Breast in a spicy Garlic and Chilli 
Sauce 

 

Crispy Fried Calamari  

Lightly Salted with a Sweet Chilli Dip 

 

Breaded Avocado (V) 

Breaded Avocado with Chipotle Sauce 

 

Olives and Ciabatta (V) 

Mixed Marinated Olives, Sliced and   
Toasted Ciabatta served with Olive Oil & 
Balsamic Dipping Sauce and English Butter 
 

Garlic Bread (V) 

Add Melted Cheese 

Build an even bigger burger by adding a top-
ping of your choice: 

 

Mozzarella and Chorizo 

Blue Cheese and Homemade Onion Rings  

Chilli Cheese, Jalapeno and Chipotle Sauce () 

£7.00 

 

 

£7.50 

 

 

 

£6.50 

 

 

£6.50 

 

 

£5.00 

 

 

£3.50 

£1.50 

Skin on Fries or Nachos Topped with Melted 
Mature Cheddar and a choice of toppings: 

 

Chorizo, Onion and Salsa 

 

Homemade Chilli Con Carne and 
Jalapenos 

 

Goats Cheese and Caramelized 
Onion Chutney (V) 

 

Bacon, Sausage and Beans 

 

Steak and Chilli Cheese 

 

Avocado, Tomato, Chipotle Sauce 
and Mozzarella (V) 

£7.00 

 

£7.00 

 

 

£6.50 

 

 

£6.50 

 

£7.50 

 

£7.00 

£12.00 

 

 

 

£13.50 

 

 

 

£12.00 

 

 

 

£13.50 

 

 

 

£11.00 

Toppings 

£3.50 

£3.00 

£3.00 

Menu 



Pasta 

Salmon and Caper Salad 

Served with Diced Onion, Balsamic Dressing 
and a Freshly Toasted Ciabatta 

 

Goats Cheese and Walnut Salad (V) 

Served with Caramelized Onion Chutney, 
Fresh Orange Slices and a Tangy Vinaigrette 

 

Chicken Caesar Salad 

Grilled Chicken Breast with Mixed leaves, 
Cucumber, Red Onion, Tomatoes, Croutons 
and a Tangy Creamy Parmesan Dressing 

 

Rump Steak Salad 

A Mixed Cob Style Salad with Blue Cheese, 
Honey Mustard Dressing, Tomatoes and 
Topped with a Seared Rump Steak Cooked 
to your liking 

 

Ploughman's 

Ham and Mature Cheddar  Ploughman's 
served with Pickles, Onion Chutney, Mixed 
Leaves and a Freshly Toasted Ciabatta 

Salads 

Gluten Free Pasta available: 

 

Goats Cheese and Pesto (V) 

Tagliatelle with Pesto and Italian Herbs 
topped with a Grilled Slice of Goats 
Cheese 

 

North Atlantic Prawn Tagliatelle 

A Creamy Garlic Pasta served with North 
Atlantic Prawns and Fresh Herbs 

 

Chicken Neapolitan 

Pasta tossed in Tomato and Lime Salsa 
topped with a Chargrilled Chicken Breast  

Ciabattas 
North Atlantic Prawns (V) 

Fresh North Atlantic Prawns with a Seafood 
Dressing Served in a Fresh Ciabatta Roll with 
Skin on Fries and Salad 

 

Cheddar and Ham 

Melted Mature Cheddar and Home Roasted 
Ham served in a Freshly Toasted Ciabatta Roll 
with Skin on Fries and Salad 

 

Chorizo and Mozzarella 

Crispy Fried Chorizo with Melted Mozzarella 
and Pea Shoots served in a Freshly Toasted 
Ciabatta Roll with Skin on Fries and Salad 

 

Cheddar and Red Onion Chutney (V) 

Mature Cheddar with a Caramelized Red    
Onion Chutney served in a Fresh Ciabatta Roll 
with Skin on Fries and Salad 

Sides 
Skin on French Fries 

Chunky Chips 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Garlic Bread 

Garlic Bread with Melted Cheddar 

House Battered Onion Rings 

Side Salad  

£7.80 

 

 

£7.30 

 

 

£7.50 

 

 

£7.00 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£4.50 

£3.00 

£2.50 

£14.50 

 

 

£12.00 

 

 

£13.50 

 

 

 

£16.50 

 

 

 

£12.00 

£12.00 

 

 

£14.50 

 

 

£13.50 

30  
Menu 



Pub Favourites 
Home Roasted Ham and Eggs 

Sliced Home Roasted Ham served with 
Chunky Chips, Two Fried Eggs and Sweet 
Garden Peas 

 

Fish and Chips 

A Choice of Cod or Haddock: Grilled,    
Breaded or ‘Masterbew’ House Battered 
served with Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas and 
Tartare Sauce 

 

Crayfish Scampi Bites 

The ‘Shoes’ blend of Crayfish Tails, Smoked 
Salmon, Jalapenos and Cream Cheese, Bread 
Crumbed and Fried served with Chunky 
Chips, Garden Peas, Salad and Tartare Sauce 

 

Chilli Con Carne 

Homemade Chilli Con Carne served with 
Rice, Salad and Garlic Bread 

 

Hunters Chicken 

Classic Breaded Hunters Chicken, a     
Homemade Bread Crumbed Chicken Breast 
topped with Smokey Bacon, Melted Cheddar 
and BBQ Sauce served with Chunky Chips 
and Salad 

Children’s Favourites 

Homemade Chicken Nuggets, Fries and Beans 

Plain Beef Burger with Skin on Fries 

Cheeseburger with Skin on Fries 

Tagliatelle Pasta in Cheese Sauce 

Tagliatelle Pasta with Chicken and Salsa 

Sausage, Skin on Fries and Beans 

 

Children’s Desserts 

Ice Cream: Vanilla, Honeycomb, Double  
Chocolate  or Strawberry Ice Cream Served 
with either Chocolate or Toffee Sauce 

Homemade Cheesecake: with Fresh Cream 

Baby Cakes: A smaller version of our popular 
‘Shoes’ Pancake served with Vanilla Ice Cream 
and Toffee Sauce 

Desserts 

£11.50 

 

 

£14.50 

 

 

£12.50 

 

 

 

£12.50 

 

£13.50 

Childrens 
£5.50
£7.00 

£8.00 

£5.00 

£7.00 

£5.50 

 

 

£3.50 

 

£3.50 

£4.50 

Add a Sauce: 

Garlic Butter 

Peppercorn  

Blue Cheese 

Brandy and Mushroom 

Menu 

Burnt Cream 

Homemade Burnt Cream with Honey Ice 
Cream and Raspberry Coulis 

 

Homemade Cheesecake 

Our Cheesecakes vary so please ask a   
member of staff for the current Cheesecake 
on offer. Served with Double Chocolate Ice 
Cream and Meringue 

 

‘The Shoes’ Pancake 

A thick Dutch Style Pancake Served with 
Vanilla Ice Cream and Toffee Sauce 

 

Rum and Chocolate Torte 

A Homemade Rich Rum and Chocolate 
Torte Served with Vanilla Ice Cream 

 

Sticky Toffee Pudding 

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding Served 
with Vanilla Ice Cream and Fresh Double 
Cream 

 

Trio of Luxury Ice Creams 

A choice of Honeycomb, Vanilla Pod, Double 
Chocolate and Strawberry Ice Cream 

Steaks 
All of our Meat is sustainable, sourced 
locally and cooked to your liking served 
with Chunky Chips, Sweet Garden Peas, 
Grilled Tomato and House Battered 
‘Masterbrew’ Onion Rings: 

 

12oz Rump Steak 

10oz Rib-Eye Steak 

8oz Fillet Steak 

 

£18.00 

£22.50 

£26.50 

 

£2.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

 

£6.50 

 

 

£6.00 

 

 

 

 

£6.00 

 

 

£6.00 

 

 

£6.50 

 

 

£5.50 



White 

Rose 
Pacific Heights  

Zinfandel Blush 2014 

125ml 

175ml 

250ml 

75cl 

 

Frescura  

Pinot Grigio Rosato 2014 

125ml 

175ml 

250ml 

75cl 

Red 
Mezzora  

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo 2014 

125ml 

175ml 

250ml 

75cl 

 

Septima  

Malbec 2014 

125ml 

175ml 

250ml 

75cl 

 

Anuela  

Merlot 2014 

125ml 

175ml 

250ml 

75cl 

 

Carrizal  

Rioja Crianza 2011 

75cl 

Sparkling 
Di Maria  

Prosecco DOC 

200ml 

75cl 

 

Moét  

Chandon 

75ml 

 

Wines 

 

£3.95 

£5.50 

£7.00 

£21.00 

 

 

£3.95 

£5.50 

£7.00 

£21.00 

 

 

£25.95 

 

£25.95 

£3.95 

£5.50 

£7.00 

£21.00 

 

 

£3.95 

£5.50 

£7.00 

£21.00 

 

£3.95 

£5.50 

£7.00 

£21.00 

 

 

£4.30 

£6.20 

£8.00 

£24.00 

 

 

£3.95 

£5.50 

£7.00 

£21.00 

 

 

£25.95 

£7.95 

£23.95 

 

 

£65.00 

Anuela  

Sauvignon Blanc 2015 

125ml 

175ml 

250ml 

75cl 

 

Mezzora  

Pinot Grigio 2015 

125ml 

175ml 

250ml 

75cl 

 

Nuovo Luadro  

Gavi Del Comune Di Gavi 2015 

75cl 

 

Sancerre  

Clos Des Bouffants 2014 

75cl 


