To Start

Flambéed Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (V) Served on a Toasted Muffin with Salad	£7.00
Spicy Chicken Sriracha ( )  Freshly Breadcrumbed and Skewered Chicken Breast in a spicy Garlic and Chilli Sauce	£7.50
<b>Crispy Fried Calamari</b> Lightly Salted with a Sweet Chilli Dip	£6.50
Breaded Avocado (V) Breaded Avocado with Chipotle Sauce	£6.50
Olives and Ciabatta (V) Mixed Marinated Olives, Sliced and Toasted Ciabatta served with Olive Oil & Balsamic Dipping Sauce and English Butter	£5.00
Garlic Bread (V) Add Melted Cheese	£3.50
Aud Meneu Cheese	£1.50

-tries / //achos

# Skin on Fries or Nachos Topped with Melted Mature Cheddar and a choice of toppings:

Chorizo, Onion and Salsa	£7.00
Homemade Chilli Con Carne and Jalapenos	£7.00
Goats Cheese and Caramelized Onion Chutney (V)	£6.50
Bacon, Sausage and Beans	£6.50
Steak and Chilli Cheese	£7.50
Avocado, Tomato, Chipotle Sauce and Mozzarella (V)	£7.00

Burger Range

£13.50

All our Homemade Burgers are served with a choice of Skin on French Fries, Chunky Chips or Sweet Potato Fries:

The 'Shoes' Ultimate

Bantam 'Shoes' Ultimate	£12.00
A Single Homemade Beef Patty with Smoked Bacon, Pickles, Melted Cheddar Cheese, BBQ	
Sauce and Salad	

Double up to a Half Pound Ultimate Burger with Two Beef Patties, Two Rashers of Smoked Bacon and a healthy handful of Mature Cheddar Cheese for an extra £1.50	
Chargrilled Chicken Burger	£12.00

Chargrilled Chicken Breast with Salad and
Mayonnaise

Hunters Chicken Burger	612.50
Breaded Chicken Breast topped with Smoked Bacon, Melted Cheddar, BBQ Sauce	£13.50
and Salad	

Cheddar and Bean Flat Bake (V)	£11.00
A Bread crumbed mixed Bean and Mature	
Cheddar Cheese Patty with Salad, Gherkins	
and Dungan Cauca	

Build an even bigger burger by adding a topping of your choice:

Mozzarella and Chorizo	£3.50
Blue Cheese and Homemade Onion Rings	£3.00
Chilli Cheese, Jalapeno and Chipotle Sauce (🖍)	£3.00

Menn

Ciabattas

North Atlantic Prawns (V) Fresh North Atlantic Prawns with a Seafood Dressing Served in a Fresh Ciabatta Roll with Skin on Fries and Salad	£7.80
Cheddar and Ham  Melted Mature Cheddar and Home Roasted Ham served in a Freshly Toasted Ciabatta Roll with Skin on Fries and Salad	£7.30
Chorizo and Mozzarella Crispy Fried Chorizo with Melted Mozzarella and Pea Shoots served in a Freshly Toasted Ciabatta Roll with Skin on Fries and Salad	£7.50
Cheddar and Red Onion Chutney (V)  Mature Cheddar with a Caramelized Red Onion Chutney served in a Fresh Ciabatta Roll with Skin on Fries and Salad	£7.00

Skin on French Fries	£3.50
Chunky Chips	£3.50
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.50
Garlic Bread	£3.50
Garlic Bread with Melted Chedo	lar £4.50
House Battered Onion Rings	£3.00
Side Salad	£2.50

	Garlic Bread with Melted Cheddar
	House Battered Onion Rings
	Side Salad
	ı
	$\Delta DDA$
	a DIA
1	Y 1
X	
( )	
	)( /
	YEARS
	/h ( )
	WI CH
	IL DY



Salmon and Caper Salad	£14.50
Served with Diced Onion, Balsamic Dressing and a Freshly Toasted Ciabatta	
Goats Cheese and Walnut Salad (V)	£12.00
Served with Caramelized Onion Chutney, Fresh Orange Slices and a Tangy Vinaigrette	
Chicken Caesar Salad	£13.50
Grilled Chicken Breast with Mixed leaves, Cucumber, Red Onion, Tomatoes, Croutons and a Tangy Creamy Parmesan Dressing	
Rump Steak Salad	
A Mixed Cob Style Salad with Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard Dressing, Tomatoes and Topped with a Seared Rump Steak Cooked to your liking	£16.50
Ploughman's	£12.00
Ham and Mature Cheddar Ploughman's served with Pickles, Onion Chutney, Mixed Leaves and a Freshly Toasted Ciabatta	112.00
	Served with Diced Onion, Balsamic Dressing and a Freshly Toasted Ciabatta  Goats Cheese and Walnut Salad (V)  Served with Caramelized Onion Chutney, Fresh Orange Slices and a Tangy Vinaigrette  Chicken Caesar Salad  Grilled Chicken Breast with Mixed leaves, Cucumber, Red Onion, Tomatoes, Croutons and a Tangy Creamy Parmesan Dressing  Rump Steak Salad  A Mixed Cob Style Salad with Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard Dressing, Tomatoes and Topped with a Seared Rump Steak Cooked to your liking  Ploughman's  Ham and Mature Cheddar Ploughman's served with Pickles, Onion Chutney, Mixed

### Gluten Free Pasta available:

V	
Goats Cheese and Pesto (V)	£12.00
Tagliatelle with Pesto and Italian Herbs topped with a Grilled Slice of Goats Cheese	
North Atlantic Prawn Tagliatelle	£14.50
A Creamy Garlic Pasta served with North Atlantic Prawns and Fresh Herbs	
Chicken Neapolitan	£13.50

Pasta tossed in Tomato and Lime Salsa topped with a Chargrilled Chicken Breast

Menn

Pub Favourites

.50

£13.50

/ hildrens

Home Roasted Ham and Eggs	£11
Clicad Hama Boasted Ham sorred with	

Sliced Home Roasted Ham served with Chunky Chips, Two Fried Eggs and Sweet Garden Peas

Fish and Chips	£14.50

A Choice of Cod or Haddock: Grilled, Breaded or 'Masterbew' House Battered served with Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas and Tartare Sauce

### Crayfish Scampi Bites £12.50

The 'Shoes' blend of Crayfish Tails, Smoked Salmon, Jalapenos and Cream Cheese, Bread Crumbed and Fried served with Chunky Chips, Garden Peas, Salad and Tartare Sauce

### Chilli Con Carne

Homemade Chilli Con Carne served with £12.50 Rice, Salad and Garlic Bread

### **Hunters Chicken**

Classic Breaded Hunters Chicken, a Homemade Bread Crumbed Chicken Breast topped with Smokey Bacon, Melted Cheddar and BBQ Sauce served with Chunky Chips and Salad

### Children's Favourites

Homemade Chicken Nuggets, Fries and Beans	£5.50
Plain Beef Burger with Skin on Fries	£7.00
Cheeseburger with Skin on Fries	£8.00
Tagliatelle Pasta in Cheese Sauce	£5.00
Tagliatelle Pasta with Chicken and Salsa	£7.00
Sausage, Skin on Fries and Beans	£5.50

### Children's Desserts

Ice Cream: Vanilla, Honeycomb, Double	£3.50
Chocolate or Strawberry Ice Cream Served	20.00
with either Chocolate or Toffee Sauce	

Homemade	Cheesecake:	with Fresh	Cream	£3.50
Homemaac	Checoccane.	WILLI II COL	CICUIII	23.30

**Baby Cakes:** A smaller version of our popular 'Shoes' Pancake served with Vanilla Ice Cream and Toffee Sauce



All of our Meat is sustainable, sourced locally and cooked to your liking served with Chunky Chips, Sweet Garden Peas, Grilled Tomato and House Battered 'Masterbrew' Onion Rings:

12oz Rump Steak	£18.00
10oz Rib-Eye Steak	£22.50
8oz Fillet Steak	£26.50
Add a Sauce:	
Garlic Butter	£2.50
Peppercorn	£3.50
Blue Cheese	£3.50
Brandy and Mushroom	£3.50
•	

### Burnt Cream £6.50

Homemade Burnt Cream with Honey Ice Cream and Raspberry Coulis

### Homemade Cheesecake £6.00

Our Cheesecakes vary so please ask a member of staff for the current Cheesecake on offer. Served with Double Chocolate Ice Cream and Meringue

### 'The Shoes' Pancake £6.00

A thick Dutch Style Pancake Served with Vanilla Ice Cream and Toffee Sauce

### Rum and Chocolate Torte £6.00

A Homemade Rich Rum and Chocolate Torte Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

## Sticky Toffee Pudding £6.50

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with Vanilla Ice Cream and Fresh Double Cream

### Trio of Luxury Ice Creams £5.50

A choice of Honeycomb, Vanilla Pod, Double Chocolate and Strawberry Ice Cream



Anuela	
Sauvignon Blanc 2015	
125ml	£3.95
175ml	£5.50
250ml	£7.00
75cl	£21.00
Mezzora	
Pinot Grigio 2015	
125ml	£3.95
175ml	£5.50
250ml	£7.00
75cl	£21.00
Nuovo Luadro	
Gavi Del Comune Di Gavi 2015	
75cl	£25.95
Sancerre	
Clos Des Bouffants 2014	£25.95
75cl	



Pacific Heights	
Zinfandel Blush 2014	£3.95
125ml	£5.50
175ml	£7.00
250ml	£21.00
75cl	221.00
Frescura	
Pinot Grigio Rosato 2014	£3.95
125ml	£5.50
175ml	£7.00
250ml	£21.00
75cl	221.00



Montepulciano D'Abruzzo 201	4
125ml	£3.95
175ml	£5.50
250ml	£7.00
75cl	£21.00
	221.00
Septima	
Malbec 2014	
125ml	£4.30
175ml	£6.20
250ml	£8.00
75cl	£24.00
Anuela	
Merlot 2014	
125ml	£3.95
175ml	£5.50
250ml	£7.00
75cl	£21.00
Carrizal	
Rioja Crianza 2011	
75cl	£25.95



Di Maria	
Prosecco DOC	
200ml £7.95	
75cl £23.95	
Moét	
Chandon	
75ml £65.00	
/////	08
I	1
/ / / /	0
1 / \ /	_